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Sindre Karlsnes

Jan Sverre Moe

Ola Taftg

Jan Terje Jgrgensen
Aasmund Lian

Geir Arne Jgrgensen
Svein R. Karlsen

Jan Inge Schei
Tommy Tglche

. Tore Stgrset

. Tor Johannes Lian

. Kai Ronny Horsberg
. Rune Lyngsaunet

. Synngve Aastrgm

. Havard Oddan

. Einar Harstad

. Hans Stglen

. Kjell Hovde

. Adrian Einang

. Erik Barhals

. Tor Rgstvold

. Svein Robert Stavas
. John Olav Oddan

. Ola Lian

RESULTATLISTE KARUSELL 2021

(72-73-69)
(67-72-63)
(73 - 69 - 60)
(72-62-63)
(57-72-67)
(59-48-67)
(71-74)
(63-74)

(67 - 69)

(68 —59)

(63 - 56)

(70 - 43)

(50 - 48)
(29-52)

(72)

(65)

(64)

(62)

(62)

(62)

(58)

(58)

(55)

(50)
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202 +24 =226
202
197
196
174
145
137
136
127
119
113
98
81
72
65
64
62
62
62
58
58
55
50



